Delta Solutions & Strategies, LLC - Rate Sheet - 2023

		Anthem Blue Cross/Blue Shield	
	BlueClassic PPO 21 30/60/3000/6500/70% (\$15/\$50/\$75/30% to \$350, Tiered)		
	Full Rate	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
Medical Rates:		1, 1, 1	
Employee	\$ 816.55	\$ 816.55	\$ -
Employee & Spouse	\$ 1,640.18	\$ 1,145.87	\$ 494.3
Employee & Child(ren)	\$ 1,517.16	\$ 1,134.93	\$ 382.2
Employee & Family	\$ 2,337.24	\$ 1,207.86	\$ 1,129.
		A 11 PL 6 (PL 91:11	
	Anthem Blue Cross/Blue Shield HSA Compatible PPO Plan 28E (0%/0%/0%)		// Ing/ \
	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
Medical Rates:	ruii kate rei Montin	Linployer Fortion Fer World	Employee Portion P <u>er Montin</u>
Employee	\$ 662.73	\$ 662.73	\$ -
Employee & Spouse			
Employee & Child(ren)			\$ 32.
Employee & Family	\$ 1,896.96		\$ 590.
	Aflac Accident & Aflac Hospital		
	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
Employee covered, if enrolled in Medical	4	46.70	
Accident - Employee			-
Hospital - Employee	\$ 22.28	\$ 22.28	\$
	TeleHealth		
	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
TeleHealth Rates:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Formless (outside to the description	ć 0.10	ŕ	\$ 9.
Employee (rate includes coverage for dependents)	\$ 9.10	\$ -	Э.
	Full Data Day Month	Humana Dental	Fundame Postina Des Month
Dental Rates:	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
Employee	\$ 47.65	\$ 47.65	ς .
Employee & Spouse			-
Employee & Child(ren)		\$ 49.74	,
Employee & Family	\$ 161.04		
	EyeMed Vision		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
Vision Rates:	Ć 0.47	Ć 9.47	ς .
Employee Employee & Spouse			\$ 7
Employee & Spouse Employee & Child(ren)			\$ 7
Employee & Child(len) Employee & Family			
Employee & Family	24.50	Ÿ 0.47	10
		Mutual of Omaha Basic Life and AD8	D
mployee (\$50,000 Life and AD&D is covered at 100%	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month	Employee Portion Per Month
mployee (\$50,000 Life and AD&D is covered at 100% by Delta Solutions & Strageties, LLC)	Full Rate Per Month		
	Full Rate Per Month	Employer Portion Per Month 100%	\$0.00

The Employee pays nothing. \$0.00

NOTE: for Additional Coverage and/or coverage for your dependents or family member additional premium will apply.

Employer Portion Per Month

100%

Mutual of Omaha Long Term Disability

Employer Portion Per Month

100%

Unum Long Term Care

Employer Portion Per Month

Employee Portion Per Month

\$0.00

Employee Portion Per Month

\$0.00

Employee Portion Per Month

Full Rate Per Month

According to your Income

Full Rate Per Month

According to your Income

Full Rate Per Month

Employee (Short term Disability is covered at 100% by

Delta Solutions & Strategies, LLC)

Employee (Long Term Disability is covered at 100% by

Delta Solutions & Strateiges, LLC)

Employee (Long Term Care Plan 1 (\$2,000 monthly benefit/3

Years/50% Professional Home & Community Care) for the employee covered at 100% by Delta Solutions & Strategies, LLC.